Beth Halsted | Sydney, NSW

she/her

Hair & Makeup Artist | 0406 833 687

Awards & Nominations:

2022: AACTA AWARD
Nominee - Best Hair & Makeup
Gold

2022: AACTA AWARD
Nominee - Best Hair & Makeup
The Drovers Wife

2018: AACTA AWARD
Winner - Best Hair & Makeup
Ladies In Black

Feature Films:

2022/23  Kingdom Of The Planet
Of The Apes
Director: Wes Ball
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

2021 The Portable Door
Director: Jeffrey Walker
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

2021 Blacksite
Director: Sophia Banks
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

2020 Gold
Director: Anthony Hayes
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

bethanyhalsted@gmail.com

Key Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Supervisor

Key Makeup Artist

Key Hair & Makeup Artist
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2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2014

2013

Children Of The Corn
Director: Kurt Wimmer
HOD: Angela Conte

Shang Chi

Director: Destin Daniel Cretton

HOD: Rick Findlater

The Drovers Wife
Director: Leah Purcell
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Rising Wolf
Director: Antaine Furlong
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Palm Beach
Director: Rachel Ward
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Ladies In Black
Director: Bruce Beresford
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Pacific Rim: Uprising
Director: Steven S. DeKnight
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Bleeding Steel
Director: Leo Zhang
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Oddball
Director: Stuart McDonald
HOD: Kirsten Veysey

Now Add Honey
Director: Wayne Hope
HOD: Deb Lanser

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Dailies

Hair & Makeup Artist

Key Makeup

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Assistant

Hair & Makeup Assistant



2013

Television:

2024

2023

2022

2022

2022

Healing
Director: Craig Monahan
HOD: Helen Magelaki

Colin From Accounts S2

Directors: Trent O'Donnell
Robyn Butler &
Wayne Hope
Madeline Dyer

HOD: Cassie Hanlon

Easy Tiger

Heartbreak High S2

Gracie Otto

Neil Sharma
Jessie Oldfield &
Adam Murfet
Fremantle Media

Directors:

Last King Of The Cross
Directors: Various

HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Helium

Wellmania
Directors: Erin White
Helena Brooks
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee

Fremantle Media

Class Of 07

Director: Kacie Anning
HOD: Yvonne Savage
Matchbox Pictures

Hair & Makeup Assistant

Key Hair & Makeup

Hair & Makeup Designer

Key Makeup Artist

Key Hair & Makeup Artist

Key Hair & Makeup Artist



2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

Bump S2

Various Directors

HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Roadshow Rough Diamond

Bump S1

Various Directors

HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Roadshow Rough Diamond

Les Norton

Various Directors

HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Roadshow Rough Diamond

Secret City

Various Directors

HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Matchbox Pictures

Friday On My Mind
Director: Matthew Saville
HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Playmaker

Hyde & Seek

Various Directors

HOD: Jennifer Lamphee
Matchbox Pictures

Hunters

Various Directors
HOD: Kirsten Veysey
Matchbox Pictures

Ready For This
Various Directors
HOD: Dalia Fernandez

Key Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Artist



2014

2013

2013

2011

Redfern Now: Promise Me
Director: Rachel Perkins
HOD: Dalia Fernandez

The Killing Fields
Director: Samantha Lang
HOD: Deb Lanser

Carlotta
Director: Samantha Lang
HOD: Deb Lanser

Underbelly Razor
Various Directors
HOD: Angela Conte

Commercials:

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

TAL Insurance

Director: Patrick Fileti
Production: 13CO

Weet-Bix
Director: Nick Kelly
Production: MOFA

Topo Chico

Director: Pete Moore
Production: Rabbit

Disney+ DNA

Directior: Armand de Saint-Salvy

Production: Exit Films

Optus 5G

Director: Andreas Nillson
Production: Revolver

Hair & Makeup Artist

Hair & Makeup Assistant

Hair & Makeup Assistant

Hair & Makeup Assistant



